
Q# 5: 

NickName

Q# 4: 

LastName

Q# 7: 

Gender
Q# 9: EMail

Q# 11: 

CellPhone
TEAM Q# 16: SchoolName Q# 18: Grade

Paige Scott F paigecs123@gmail.com 816-714-9998 J

Sienna Davidson F siennasoleildavidson@gmail.com 8287196907 J Watauga High School 11th Grade

Kenzie Boudreaux F mboudreaux07@gmail.com 3375267507 J
Mountain Heritage High 

School
12th Grade

Avila Dellinger F ardellinger27@gmail.com (828) 458 5752 J
Canongate Catholic High 

School
11th Grade

Eli Galloway Galloway M lgalloway7234@k12bcs.org 828-423-8315 J Community High School 10th Grade

Joselyn Hiott-Rule F jb6352@meclive.net 828-319-3681 J
Mayland Early College High 

School
10th Grade

Keira Mathis F kmathis@summitschool.org 8285088082 J Summit Charter School 11th Grade

Greysen Motley F 26gmotley@s.tcsnc.org 8285531875 J Brevard High School 10th Grade

Bella Rizzuto F LynRiz2026@student.yanceync.net 8286780458 J
Mountain Heritage High 

School
10th Grade

Luna Toledo F lutoledo@acsgmail.net 8283950442 J Asheville High School 11th Grade
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